
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE
COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199801220000
23681

01/22/1998
01:59:10

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PINKERTON,
MARLEEN S

199803310001
12491

03/31/1998
08:25:22

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWELL, DEL

199804160001
37091

04/16/1998
02:17:21

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOFFMAN,
NANCY N

199804200001
41601

04/20/1998
02:11:17

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRIGGS,
SHARON L

199807200002
73571

07/20/1998
08:32:41

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BELCHER,
MIRIAM T

199808130003
11791

08/13/1998
08:02:23

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLIHAN,
CHARLOTTE H

199808270003
35831

08/27/1998
01:07:18

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STIFF, JEAN L

199809290003
77451

09/29/1998
08:10:40

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER, KIM
M

199810120003
98171

10/12/1998
03:16:39

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLEMING,
SONJA
DARLEEN

199810010003
82451

10/01/1998
09:34:41

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CROW, DIANE
R

199810280004
23321

10/28/1998
10:41:09

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CIULLA,
NATALIE

199810280004
23331

10/28/1998
10:41:11

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSS,
DEBORAH S

199811170004
55741

11/17/1998
09:01:10

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MANN, LINDA
V

199802050000
38091

02/05/1998
08:26:16

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERSON,
CANDACE



199802050000
38101

02/05/1998
08:26:18

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOSS, TINA

199802100000
44781

02/10/1998
08:02:25

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PIERCE,
TERRI L

199805050001
62871

05/05/1998
01:51:13

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JUSTICE,
MELANY J

199809010003
41971

09/01/1998
01:19:34

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RUTLEDGE,
KELLIE P

199809290003
77481

09/29/1998
08:17:05

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ASHMORE,
LYNN

199810200004
09791

10/20/1998
01:37:31

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BENNETTO,
MARY ANN

199811170004
55731

11/17/1998
09:01:09

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS,
MARY LOU


