Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801220000 23681	01/22/1998 01:59:10	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PINKERTON, MARLEEN S						Description
199803310001 12491	03/31/1998 08:25:22	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWELL, DEL						
199804160001 37091	04/16/1998 02:17:21	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOFFMAN, NANCY N						
199804200001 41601	04/20/1998 02:11:17	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRIGGS, SHARON L						
199807200002 73571	07/20/1998 08:32:41	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BELCHER, MIRIAM T						
199808130003 11791	08/13/1998 08:02:23	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALLIHAN, CHARLOTTE H						
199808270003 35831	08/27/1998 01:07:18	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STIFF, JEAN L						
199809290003 77451	09/29/1998 08:10:40	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER, KIM M						
199810120003 98171	10/12/1998 03:16:39	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLEMING, SONJA DARLEEN						
199810010003 82451	10/01/1998 09:34:41	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CROW, DIANE R						
199810280004 23321	10/28/1998 10:41:09	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CIULLA, NATALIE						
199810280004 23331	10/28/1998 10:41:11	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSS, DEBORAH S						
199811170004 55741	11/17/1998 09:01:10	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MANN, LINDA V						
199802050000 38091	02/05/1998 08:26:16	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERSON, CANDACE						

	02/05/1998 08:26:18	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOSS, TINA			
199802100000 44781	02/10/1998 08:02:25	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PIERCE, TERRI L			
	05/05/1998 01:51:13	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JUSTICE, MELANY J			
	09/01/1998 01:19:34	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RUTLEDGE, KELLIE P			
199809290003 77481	09/29/1998 08:17:05	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ASHMORE, LYNN			
199810200004 09791	10/20/1998 01:37:31	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BENNETTO, MARY ANN			
199811170004 55731	11/17/1998 09:01:09	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS, MARY LOU			